Exhibit “A”

FY 2015 Income Limits Documentation System

Williamson County, Texas

FY 2015
Income
Limit Area

Median
Income

Click Here

FY 2015
Income
Limit
Category

1
Person

2
Person

3
Person

4
Person

5
Person

6
Person

+
Person

8
Person

Williamson
County

$76,800

Very Low
(50%)
Income
Limits
Click Here

$26,900

$30,750

$34,600

$38,400

$41,500

$44,550

$47,650

$50,700

Extremely
Low (30%)
Income
Limits
Click Here

$16,150

$18,450

$20,750

$24,250

$28,410

$32,570

$36,730

$40,890

Low (80%)
Income
Limits
Click Here

$43,050

$49,200

$55,350

$61,450

$66,400

$71,300

$76,200

$81,150

NOTE: Williamson County is part of the Austin-Round Rock-San Marcos, TX MSA, so all information presented here applies to all of the Austin-
Round Rock-San Marcos, TX MSA. TheAustin-Round Rock-San Marcos, TX MSA contains the following areas: Bastrop County, TX ; Caldwell

County, TX ; Hays County, TX ; Travis County, TX ; and Williamson County, TX .



